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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 12/21/2023
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 12/21/2023
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




Property Owner Notification for ZC#23-018

LEGAL DESC 1
COLTON ADDITION

HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
HENDRICKS, ESQUIRE SURVEY
MANSFIELD ISD CTR PERFORM
ARTS

MANSFIELD ISD OPER COMPLEX
MANSFIELD ISD OPER COMPLEX
MANSFIELD SEVENTH DAY

ADVANTI
MANSFIELD SEVENTH DAY

ADVANTI

MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
MCDONALD, JAMES SURVEY
WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

Thursday, December 21, 2023

LEGAL DESC 2

LOT 1

A 724

A 659

BLK 1

LOT IR1

LOT 3

BLK 1

BLK 1

A 997

A 997

A 997

A 997

A 997

A 997

A 997

A 997

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

OWNER NAME

WELLS, DANM

MANSFIELD PARK FACILITIES DEV

BALLOUN, MICHAEL

MANSFIELD, ISD

MANSFIELD, ISD

CITY OF MANSFIELD

TEXAS CONFERENCE ASSN OF SDA

TEXAS CONFERENCE ASSN OF SDA

LEONARD, KAREN

HANNA, MELAD

KINNEY FAMILY LIVING TRUST

REYES, CARLOS C

COOPER, JANE ANN

REYES, CARLOS C

M & M COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS L

KINNEY FAMILY LIVING TRUST

TALAVERA, LAURA

CURRY, AUDRA YVETTE

VASSOLY, GIL

OWNER ADDRESS
465 CHURCHILL DR

1200 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 34001

605 E BROAD ST

605 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 800

PO BOX 800

504 AVENUE G NW

1771 CALLENDER RD

2212 COUNTRYSIDE DR

6407 MARTHA CT

PO BOX 1454

6407 MARTHA CT

7690 GIBSON CEMETERY RD

2212 COUNTRYSIDE DR

2413 RAVENWOOD

2401 RAVENWOOD CT

2426 RAVENWOOD CT

CITY

BERWYN, PA

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ALVARADO, TX

ALVARADO, TX

CHILDRESS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BEDFORD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BEDFORD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

1P
19312

76063-1805

76162-4001

76063-1766

76063-1766

76063-1805

76009-0800

76009-0800

79201

76063

76021-7521

76001-5690

76063-1454

76001-5690

76063

76021-7521

76063

76063

76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#23-018

LEGAL DESC 1
WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

Thursday, December 21, 2023

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

OWNER NAME

LINDSEY, DIANE M

LINDSEY, DIANE M

CATHERS, BRIAN

CATHERS, BRIAN

CATHERS, BRIAN E

CATHERS, BRIAN E

SHEFA GROUP LLC

SHEFA GROUP LLC

BERNER, KURTIS

STRIBLING, GEORGIE C

HASBROUCK, SANDRA

WRIGHT, KRISTOPHER

CRUMP, CASEY

MURRAY, JOHN E

DANSO, FREDDY

LEOS, HALEY

ELLIOTT, PATRICIA A

VASSOLY, GIL

DAVIS, DOROTHY

OWNER ADDRESS

835 ELAMAR BLVD # 170

835 ELAMAR BLVD # 170

133 14TH AVE

133 14TH AVE

133 14TH AVE

133 14TH AVE

1309 BRADBURY DR

1309 BRADBURY DR

2603 HIGH BLUFF DR

2419 RAVENWOOD CT

2417 RAVENWOOD CT

2415 RAVENWOOD CT

2411 RAVENWOOD CT

910 CUMBERLAND TR

2407 RAVENWOOD CT

2405 RAVENWOOD CT

2403 RAVENWOOD CT

2426 RAVENWOOD CT

2406 RAVENWOOD CT

CITY

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

SAN MATEO, CA

SAN MATEO, CA

SAN MATEO, CA

SAN MATEO, CA

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

1P
76011-3504

76011-3504
94402-2426
94402-2426
94402
94402
75007
75007
76063
76063-6053
76063
76063
76063
76063-6350
76063
76063
76063-6053
76063

76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#23-018
LEGAL DESC 2

LEGAL DESC 1
WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND ESTATES

Thursday, December 21, 2023

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

OWNER NAME

SMITH, RAVEENA G

GOTESDYNER, RONY

GOTESDYNER, RONY

CITY OF MANSFIELD

POLZUN, DENNIS

PALMER, ROLLY

PALMER, ROLLY

NGUYEN, TRANG M

CITY OF MANSFIELD

NGUYEN, TRANG M

OWNER ADDRESS
2404 RAVENWOOD CT

1347 ZURICH TERR

1347 ZURICH TERR

1200 E BROAD ST

2423 RAVENWOOD CT

2027 S SECRETARIAT WAY

2027 S SECRETARIAT WAY

PO BOX 151804

1200 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 151804

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

SUNNYVALE, CA

SUNNYVALE, CA

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

NAMPA, ID

NAMPA, ID

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

1P
76063

94087-3265

94087-3265

76063-1805

76063

83686

83686

76015

76063-1805

76015
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